

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 23

Introduced by Hansen, 26, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1           1. On page 1, line 8, after "change" insert "and eliminate  
2 provisions of".
- 3           2. On page 5, line 17, strike "are".
- 4           3. On page 6, line 23, strike "are" and after "not" insert "be".
- 5           4. On page 15, line 13, strike "professions" and insert  
6 "profession".
- 7           5. On page 16, line 26, strike "submission" and insert  
8 "submissions".
- 9           6. On page 18, line 2, strike "practices" and insert "practice".
- 10          7. On page 33, line 19; and page 42, line 21, strike "act", show as  
11 stricken, and insert "Engineers and Architects Regulation Act".
- 12          8. On page 37, line 13, after "Act" insert an underscored comma.